Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 323

Max Mar ks: 520

S. No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

NOTE

Regi stration No

28323880114471

28323880114472

28323880114473

28323880114474

28323880114475

28323880114476

28323880114477

28323880114478

28323880114479

28323880114480

28323880114481

28323880114482

28323880114483

28323880114484

28323880114485

28323880114486

28323880114487

Br anch Name
Exam yr

Name
ANl RUDH THAKUR

BALKAR SI NGH

DALI P KUVAR

DI LBAG SI NGH

GURMEET SI NGH

HARJI NDER PAL

KAMAL DEEP

MUKESH SI NGH

MUSTAK KHAN

NARI NDER SI NGH

PARMODH S| NGH

RAJ PAL

RAJAT KATCOCH

RAJEEV MEHRA

SARJAN SI NGH

SAURAV

SUNI L PATHANI A

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, PATHANKOT

OPERATI ON & NMAI NTENANCE OF EQUI P USED IN HT, LT, SUB STA
2015

Mks. Qbt .
413

381

403

421

419

417

413

399

418

395

395

428

427

400

420

424

412

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

/171

/41

/50

/59

/53

/ 54

147

/52

/50

147

/51

/ 60

/52

/ 64

/ 54

/63

/54

)17
)/ 16
)1 15
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/ 18
)17
)/ 18
)17
)/ 15
)17
)/ 18
)/ 16
)17
)/ 16

)/ 17

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

(P /245
(P /245
(P /260
(P /270
(P /270
(P /268
(P /266
(P /250
(P /265
(P /250
(P /252
(P /270
(P /270
(P /242
(P /270
(P /265

(P /263

)/ 80
)/ 79
)/ 78
)/ 76
)/ 80
)/ 79
)/ 82
)/ 80
)/ 85
)/ 81
)77
)/ 81
)/ 87
)/ 78
)/ 79
)/ 80

)/ 78

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



